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Clt Dos. Nom Prénom Année Team Ville Temps Écart

  Jeunes Garçons 1998-2003  

1 43 FUX Fabian 2001 Swiss Team Mountainperformance 34:16.95

2 3 JENNY Marc 1998 Cro Ski-Alpinisme Pont-La-Ville 34:47.36 30.41

3 2 BETRISEY Louis 2001 Mountain Performance Crv’s Lens 36:33.26 2:16.31

  Dames 1979-1997  

1 4 PONT-COMBE Séverine 1979 Aprotec-Induni Mollens Vs 36:41.51

2 40 KILCHENMANN Caroline 1984 Teysalpi-Dteam 42:47.02 6:05.51

  Dames I <---1978  

1 6 FUX Claudia 1973 St.Niklaus 47:29.25

2 7 MAGNIN Marina 1968 Genève 1h04:30.23 17:00.98

  Hommes 1979-1997  

1 53 ANTHAMATTEN Martin 1984 30:58.81

2 48 RAUSIS Joachim 1993 33:17.98 2:19.17

3 19 WILDHABER Marco 1991 Flütsch Skitouring Team Reichenbach Im Kandertal 33:47.11 2:48.30

4 49 DORSAZ Samuel 1993 Pellissier Sport 33:47.87 2:49.06

5 20 VON KÄNEL Lukas 1981 Mittwochplöischler Reichenbach Im Kandertal 33:48.17 2:49.36

6 9 GUEX Benoît 1991 Team Duspaquier Sport / Karpos Matran 34:30.85 3:32.04

7 8 DRION Maximilien 1997 Mountain Performance Vercorin 34:41.60 3:42.79

8 16 REY Michaël 1983 34:53.91 3:55.10

9 50 BANNWART Yann 1987 Team Pellissier Port 34:58.30 3:59.49

10 47 ADDY Raphaël 1990 Ciclissimo Uvrier 36:44.01 5:45.20

11 39 DIMITRIOU Alex 1980 Teysalpi 37:16.98 6:18.17

12 54 DE CANDOLLE Charles 1986 Teysalpi 38:46.28 7:47.47

13 51 SCHMIDHALTER Jona 1996 38:57.73 7:58.92

14 38 BOSSET Arnaud 1993 Triathlon Club Genève 39:06.56 8:07.75

15 13 LAMON Romain 1989 Sion 40:33.99 9:35.18

16 14 LECHOT Ludovic 1988 Upperview Prod Bulle 41:38.59 10:39.78

17 18 TORRENTS AVELLÀ Jordi 1995 Cerdanya Skimo Team Barcelona 43:20.06 12:21.25

18 15 PUJOL TORRENTS Ignasi 1983 Cerdanya Skimo Team Sant Julià De Cerdanyola 47:15.04 16:16.23

19 17 ROCHAT Olivier 1989 Thônex 49:17.74 18:18.93

20 45 FISCHER Jean-Claude 1984 Tour Des Stations 52:44.55 21:45.74

21 44 PERRGEN Mathias 1984 Tour Des Stations 53:06.66 22:07.85

22 11 KARAM Georges 1979 Comina Architecture 99 Crans-Montana 58:39.73 27:40.92

  Hommes 1969-1978  

1 23 FLEURY Pascal 1970 Montana-Village 34:51.35
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2 22 DUPRAZ Frédéric 1974 Crans-Montana 35:43.82 52.47

3 21 ANZENBERGER Gérard 1975 Virage Sports Vercorin Réchy 36:54.86 2:03.51

4 58 ZUFFEREY Yannik 1973 42:18.31 7:26.96

5 27 ZORN Philippe 1969 Fly Mollens 44:53.81 10:02.46

6 41 MORANDI Hermes 1970 48:35.53 13:44.18

7 55 VAUTIER Laurent 1971 49:11.04 14:19.69

8 56 GUILLEN David 1976 49:22.75 14:31.40

9 26 RYSER Thomas 1974 Sion 52:13.09 17:21.74

10 25 LEONARD Jerome 1973 Comina Architecture 99 Crans-Montana 58:39.22 23:47.87

  Hommes II <----1968  

1 33 RICHARD Jean-Marc 1966 Az Sport 36:53.74

2 46 CERUTTI Sergio 1963 Team Suchet / Pélissier 37:05.60 11.86

3 28 BALLY Marc 1962 Virage Sports Genève 38:59.76 2:06.02

4 31 GYGAX Alain 1965 Virage Sports 39:57.10 3:03.36

5 37 KUONEN Peter 1951 Crans Montana 40:31.09 3:37.35

6 35 SCHNEGG Serge 1965 Tryverdon Yvonand 41:59.53 5:05.79

7 29 BARTHE Christophe 1964 Genève 45:30.36 8:36.62

8 57 PYTHON Benoît 1963 47:27.94 10:34.20

9 52 SCHMIDHALTER Claude-Alain 1964 49:45.19 12:51.45

10 42 MAYENCOURT Bernard 1964 Skialpi.Ch 53:43.56 16:49.82

11 30 GROSS Stéphane 1960 - Chalais 54:28.18 17:34.44

12 34 ROCHAT Charles-Henry 1953 Thônex 1h02:47.37 25:53.63

13 32 MAGNIN Patrick 1965 Genève 1h04:30.23 27:36.49

  Scratch Dames  

1 4 PONT-COMBE Séverine 1979 Aprotec-Induni Mollens Vs 36:41.51

2 40 KILCHENMANN Caroline 1984 Teysalpi-Dteam 42:47.02 6:05.51

3 6 FUX Claudia 1973 St.Niklaus 47:29.25 10:47.74

4 7 MAGNIN Marina 1968 Genève 1h04:30.23 27:48.72

  Scratch Hommes  

1 53 ANTHAMATTEN Martin 1984 30:58.81

2 48 RAUSIS Joachim 1993 33:17.98 2:19.17

3 19 WILDHABER Marco 1991 Flütsch Skitouring Team Reichenbach Im Kandertal 33:47.11 2:48.30

4 49 DORSAZ Samuel 1993 Pellissier Sport 33:47.87 2:49.06

5 20 VON KÄNEL Lukas 1981 Mittwochplöischler Reichenbach Im Kandertal 33:48.17 2:49.36

6 43 FUX Fabian 2001 Swiss Team Mountainperformance 34:16.95 3:18.14

7 9 GUEX Benoît 1991 Team Duspaquier Sport / Karpos Matran 34:30.85 3:32.04

8 8 DRION Maximilien 1997 Mountain Performance Vercorin 34:41.60 3:42.79

9 3 JENNY Marc 1998 Cro Ski-Alpinisme Pont-La-Ville 34:47.36 3:48.55

10 23 FLEURY Pascal 1970 Montana-Village 34:51.35 3:52.54

11 16 REY Michaël 1983 34:53.91 3:55.10
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12 50 BANNWART Yann 1987 Team Pellissier Port 34:58.30 3:59.49

13 22 DUPRAZ Frédéric 1974 Crans-Montana 35:43.82 4:45.01

14 2 BETRISEY Louis 2001 Mountain Performance Crv’s Lens 36:33.26 5:34.45

15 47 ADDY Raphaël 1990 Ciclissimo Uvrier 36:44.01 5:45.20

16 33 RICHARD Jean-Marc 1966 Az Sport 36:53.74 5:54.93

17 21 ANZENBERGER Gérard 1975 Virage Sports Vercorin Réchy 36:54.86 5:56.05

18 46 CERUTTI Sergio 1963 Team Suchet / Pélissier 37:05.60 6:06.79

19 39 DIMITRIOU Alex 1980 Teysalpi 37:16.98 6:18.17

20 54 DE CANDOLLE Charles 1986 Teysalpi 38:46.28 7:47.47

21 51 SCHMIDHALTER Jona 1996 38:57.73 7:58.92

22 28 BALLY Marc 1962 Virage Sports Genève 38:59.76 8:00.95

23 38 BOSSET Arnaud 1993 Triathlon Club Genève 39:06.56 8:07.75

24 31 GYGAX Alain 1965 Virage Sports 39:57.10 8:58.29

25 37 KUONEN Peter 1951 Crans Montana 40:31.09 9:32.28

26 13 LAMON Romain 1989 Sion 40:33.99 9:35.18

27 14 LECHOT Ludovic 1988 Upperview Prod Bulle 41:38.59 10:39.78

28 35 SCHNEGG Serge 1965 Tryverdon Yvonand 41:59.53 11:00.72

29 58 ZUFFEREY Yannik 1973 42:18.31 11:19.50

30 18 TORRENTS AVELLÀ Jordi 1995 Cerdanya Skimo Team Barcelona 43:20.06 12:21.25

31 27 ZORN Philippe 1969 Fly Mollens 44:53.81 13:55.00

32 29 BARTHE Christophe 1964 Genève 45:30.36 14:31.55

33 15 PUJOL TORRENTS Ignasi 1983 Cerdanya Skimo Team Sant Julià De Cerdanyola 47:15.04 16:16.23

34 57 PYTHON Benoît 1963 47:27.94 16:29.13

35 41 MORANDI Hermes 1970 48:35.53 17:36.72

36 55 VAUTIER Laurent 1971 49:11.04 18:12.23

37 17 ROCHAT Olivier 1989 Thônex 49:17.74 18:18.93

38 56 GUILLEN David 1976 49:22.75 18:23.94

39 52 SCHMIDHALTER Claude-Alain 1964 49:45.19 18:46.38

40 26 RYSER Thomas 1974 Sion 52:13.09 21:14.28

41 45 FISCHER Jean-Claude 1984 Tour Des Stations 52:44.55 21:45.74

42 44 PERRGEN Mathias 1984 Tour Des Stations 53:06.66 22:07.85

43 42 MAYENCOURT Bernard 1964 Skialpi.Ch 53:43.56 22:44.75

44 30 GROSS Stéphane 1960 - Chalais 54:28.18 23:29.37

45 25 LEONARD Jerome 1973 Comina Architecture 99 Crans-Montana 58:39.22 27:40.41

46 11 KARAM Georges 1979 Comina Architecture 99 Crans-Montana 58:39.73 27:40.92

47 34 ROCHAT Charles-Henry 1953 Thônex 1h02:47.37 31:48.56

48 32 MAGNIN Patrick 1965 Genève 1h04:30.23 33:31.42
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Populaires Dames & Hommes

139 BÉTRISEY Jérôme 1971 47:34.83

101 BONOMI Cecilia 1990 Ski Club Cesenatico 1h30:33.38

102 BRIGUET Fabrice 1984 Les Balades De Taïka Chermignon 1h10:14.48

103 BURGY Françoise 1964 Genève 1h27:51.82

104 CAVALLERO Sabrina 1966 1h24:35.55

141 CHEVALLEY Sylvie 1964 Teysalpi 1h01:56.07

140 DESBIOLLES Christel 1983 Teysalpi 1h02:00.08

105 FROMAGET Marie-Laure 1984 Les Balades De Taïka Chermignon 1h10:14.48

145 GEPSAF Valantin 1991 Nons 1h09:45.52

146 GERBER Jérôme 1985 Nons 1h19:43.05

108 GHISLANZONI Roberto 1987 Ski Club Cesenatico 1h01:49.70

107 GHISLANZONI Maria 1990 Ski Club Cesenatico 1h29:39.79

106 GHISLANZONI Giovanni 1991 Ski Club Cesenatico 1h44:18.61

144 GUNTERN Anne-Laure 1972 59:12.51

143 GUNTERN Alain 1972 1h02:39.86

132 LANNERS Jacques 1965 Crans-Montana 45:55.43

133 LANNERS Calvin 1998 Crans-Montana 54:45.50

110 LAVANCHY Pierre 1985 Clarens 1h11:23.46

136 LECHOT Lionel 1959 59:28.99

111 MARZETTI Giulia 1989 Ski Club Cesenatico 2h17:17.93

137 MELLY Gilles 1989 Fosome 49:59.07

112 MENEGALLI Orlando 1969 Lausanne 54:46.23

114 MICHELOUD Diego 1975 Team 17 Martigny 50:54.91

115 MONOSON Lorenz 1987 Ski Club Cesenatico 1h29:30.52

116 OGGIONI Lorenzo 1990 1h47:08.54

117 PAGANI Luca 1996 Ski Club Cesenatico 1h44:28.07

135 PAGANI Martina 1990 Milano 2h16:17.93

118 PERNET Julie 1983 Aproz 1h13:52.89

119 PERRICONE Alessandro 1988 Ski Club Cesenatico 1h26:18.23

121 REISER Magali 1985 Triathlon Club Valais Lens 1h04:21.05

147 ROBYR Arnaud 1991 1h00:20.46

123 ROCHAT Isabel 1954 1h16:06.35

122 ROCHAT Anne-Sophie 1994 1h16:06.35

124 ROSSIER Sébastien 1989 Martigny 1h12:53.86

138 SOLIAZ Arnaud 1987 Fosome 49:22.74

126 TERRIER Nicolas 1966 Genève 56:00.18

125 TERRIER Isabelle 1966 Genève 1h09:43.76

142 TOSI Christophe 1973 59:29.19

129 WAGNER Lucas 1960 1h00:51.52

127 WAGNER Catherine 1964 1h17:44.94

128 WAGNER Garry 1960 1h17:45.52

131 ZORZOLI Edoardo 1991 Ski Club Cesenatico 1h46:41.04


